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3.1 Set Condition  

3.2 Graph of Set Condition

Polarization

Input Impedance [�]

ITEM SPEC

VSWR [MAX]

Frequency Range [MHz]

Linear

50 Ohm

3.0  : 1

1300 ~ 3300

Peak Gain(Max)
50.47dBi

(2400MHz)

51.77dBi

(2420MHz)

Omni5DirectionalRadiation Pattern

54.17dBi

(2450MHz)

55.73dBi

(2460MHz)

56.49dBi

(2480MHz)
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3.3 Table of Passive Effiency & gain
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